
APRIL
Easter Saturday 8th April

This Easter Sunday we have the Fabulous Sams
Karaoke and Disco. Join us and have a good old

sing song and a dance.

Saturday 22nd April 2023

Join us for a giggle whilst we put our thinking

caps on and try our funtime quiz.

Bank Holiday Saturday 29th April

Toby from Anderson Ents will be hosting a
fun Disco Night. Come along and request your
favourite tune and dance the night away.

Saturday 6th May 2023

wäfrh Sax The Voice
We would love you to join us to watch The Kings

Coronation Live on the Big Screen. Bring your
Lunch and then stay and celebrate with

Sax & The Voice,

Saturday 13th May 2023

Oink Away. This very night we will have our pigs

all in a row ready to race to the finish line.
Come along for a fun race night.

Bank Holiday Saturday 27th May

The Wcndetets
This fab duo are joining us singing live 50/605

and more.

JUNE

Saturday 3rd June 2023

QuizTC$#ic Evenhe
Put on your thinking caps and bring your team to

compete in our fun quiz

Saturday 10th June 2023

A fun evening with Bingo, Pace Night and a Fish

& Chip Supper.

Orders to be taken and paid for in advance.
Book in at the Pub

Saturday 17th June 2023

Delvis Elvis is in the House for a fun tribute night.
Ticket Event ±3.00 per person. On sale now

Saturday 24th June 2003

Join us for our Disco Night, request the tunes you
like and dance the night away.

JULY

Saturday 8th July

Really good entertaining evening for all

Saturday 22nd July

Jonathan is a fab singer who will get everyone up
on the dance floor.

Saturday 29th July

Fabulous Sams Karaoke and Disco. Join
have a good old sing song and a dance.

August

Saturday 5th August 2023

Saturday 12th August 2023

Live band with 60s, 70 & 80s hits

Saturday 19th August 2023

Saturday 26th August 2023 —



SEPTEMBER

23rd September 2023

We have Relight Pobbie Tribute Night fundraiser
for St Helena Hospice. Ticket Event on Sale Now.
Tickets SIO including 55 worth of raffle prizes

OCTOBER

28th October 2023

hd of Season
ond Duco with Sawn

Join us to celebrate Halloween and our End of

Season party. Come along and join us. Fancy dress
is welcome. bring your witches and wizard and

dance and sing the night away.

DECEMBER
31st December 2023

Join us and Anderson Ents to celebrate the end of

2023 and the start of 2024. Ticket Event.
Tickets go on Sale 1st December 2023

Venue Guide

Pub On The Park =

Firs Function Suite =

PUB ON THE PARK OPENING HOURS

Day

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Hours

7pm - Till Late

7pm - Till Late

12pm - 4pm

Bingo Starfs

7:45pm

7:45pm

Otw Fwiendiy Local Pub
2.3

friendly and open

FIRS CARAVAN PARK 29-31 LONDON ROAD,
LITTLE CLACTON C016 92N

FirsPurl«

Entertainment
Guide
2023

01255 860279

www.firspark.com


